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DESCRIPTION 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

PRODUCT DATA 

PRODUCT PACKAGING LABEL 

RE-ORDER    |    SIZE      |    CARTON QTY RE-ORDER    |    SIZE      |    CARTON QTY 
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Intermittent Closed 

Catheterisation System
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HR2452-S 
HR2452-S 
HR2453-S 
HR2452-S 
HR2453-S 
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50pcs 
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